Timloc Building Products, Timloc House, Ozone Park, Howden, East Yorkshire, DN14 7SD
T: 01405 765 567  E: sales@timloc.co.uk  W: www.timloc.co.uk  Technical | E: technical@timloc.co.uk
Use
• At the abutment of a flat roof with a cavity wall
• At the abutment of a lean-to or mono pitch roof with a cavity wall
• On external walls - not exceeding 102.5mm in thickness - built from
standard brickwork, blockwork or stone
• Clear cavity widths of between 50mm-125mm

cavity tray (150mm
drop lead) IL2
How to order
• To calculate quantities divide the overall length of the cavity tray run by
.225 (representing one brick and joint) to give number of bricks required
then divide by 2 for IL2 or 4 for IL4 to give tray quantity. Always round up
to the next tray because excess length can be cut away
• If the cavity tray is required to turn a corner, ensure that the correct
corner units are ordered
• Please use stopends if the cavity tray has to be cut down to suit the
project
• Stopends will not be required when the cavity tray run is built within the
body of the building i.e. bay windows. For this application the integrated
stopend can be built into the next available joint projecting past the
abutting roof
• Contact our Sales or Technical Department for pricing and assistance -
Telephone 01405 765567
Product codes
New build applications with lead attached - 150mm drop lead
Inter-loc system horizontal leaded cavity trays
Description
Inter-loc horizontal tray
Inter-loc horizontal tray
External 90° corner
Internal 90° corner
External 135° corner
Internal 135° corner
Effective length
4 brick
2 brick
1 brick
1 brick
330mm
150mm
Product code
IL4L150
IL2L150
EXT90L150
INT90L150
EXT135L150
INT135L150
New build applications with lead attached - 300mm drop lead
Inter-loc system horizontal leaded cavity trays
Description
Inter-loc horizontal tray
Inter-loc horizontal tray
External 90° corner
Internal 90° corner
External 135° corner
Internal 135° corner
Effective length
4 brick
2 brick
1 brick
1 brick
330mm
150mm